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by

PSN

property ID

Disposition

Floor

Orientation

Lift

Type of building

Status at the handover

Parking

Hall

Bathroom

Pantry

Room + kitchenette
Cellar

Vertical construction
Floor area

Terrace

Overall area

MAR6G6

one room + kitchenette

6

Yes

New construction

Fit out

Ne

4.8 m?

5.7 m?

1.7 m?

20.1 m?

2.7 m?

1.1 m?

36.2 m?

9.8 m?

46 m?
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